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営業 区間 電化 複線
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514.5 益田

524.3 9.8 戸田小浜

528 3.7 飯浦

533.8 5.8 江崎

540.4 6.6 須佐

549.2 8.8 宇田郷

555.6 6.4 木与

560.2 4.6 奈古

564.5 4.3 長門大井

569.1 4.6 越ヶ浜

572 2.9 東萩

575.8 3.8 萩

578.2 2.4 玉江

583.9 5.7 三見

588.1 4.2 飯井

18171614 158 9 10 117 12 13
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営業 区間 電化 複線
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18171614 158 9 10 117 12 13

594.5 6.4 長門三隅

599.6 5.1 長門市
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